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Fecha Examen:

ANO ACADEMICO 2015
PRIMER PARCIAL DE ADMISION AL CPI - SEDE AYOLAS

MATEMATICA 2

TRIBUNAL EXAMINADOR

. Ing. Isacio Vallejos Aquino
. Ing. Maria Teresa Pino

. Ing. José Juan Ricart

. Ing. Gustavo Riart

Cédula

5915371
4918193
5606847
6929264
5569784
5921576
4276192
6663939
5127514
4165243
4929244
6027129
4201673
5173359
4702273
5180474
4503947
6115451
4443167
5816437
5816436
3985249
4168493
6333401
4504294
5622510
5768735
3679374
5093083
6845885

Apellidos y Nombres

ACEVAL CASAUTT, DARLIN DERENISSE
ACUNA SOSA, SANDRA CAROLINA
ALEGRE GOMEZ, ELDER JOSE

ALFONZO ROTELA, LARISSA

ALMADA ASCONA, JOSE MATIAS
ALMIRON MONZON, HERNAN ISAIAS
APONTE GONZALEZ, ALEX ADRIAN
ARECO GAMARRA, JUAN GABRIEL
ARIAS ALVAREZ, NATALIA NOEMI
ARRUA ROLON, CARLOS RAUL
ARZAMENDIA CACERES, LUCIO FABIAN
BAEZ AREVALOS, VICTOR CIPRIANO
BAEZ CARDOZO, CAMILA JASMIN
BALBUENA BAEZ, OSCAR DAVID
BARRETO ESCOBAR, GUSTAVO DANIEL
BARRETO GALEANO, ANDREA

BENITEZ ACOSTA, DIEGO ARMANDO
BENITEZ DIARTE, ALEX IVAN

BLANCO RUIZ, MARCIA MARIANELA
BOGADO ROMERO, DANIEL JESUS MARIA
BOGADO ROMERO, RENE ANGEL MARIA
CANTERO PAREDES, MARIA ALEJANDRA
CARDOZO AQUINO, SANDRA ELIZABETH
CARDOZO RIVALDI, LIZ DEL ROCIO
CESPEDES VEGA, MARIA LIZ

COLMAN ESTECHE, CRISTOBAL ROMAN
CRISTALDO GUZMAN, MARLENE LORENA
DEL PUERTO VANNI, NICOLAS ENRIQUE
ENCISO RODAS, JUNIORS LUIS
ESCURRA VELAZQUEZ, ROQUE DANIEL
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Prof. Ing. Ramon Pistilli
Prof. Ing. Carlos Montero
Prof. Ing. Gabriel Fleitas

Cifra
12
10
14
48
77
37
31
60
43
32
14
12
25
17
39
28
31
41
36
19
19
50
57

Aus
37
10
43
33
50
42

Calificacion
Letras
Doce
Diez
Catorce

Cuarenta y Ocho
Setenta y Siete
Treinta y Siete
Treinta 'y Uno
Sesenta
Cuarentay Tres
Treinta 'y Dos
Catorce

Doce
Veinticinco
Diecisiete
Treinta y Nueve
Veintiocho
Treinta 'y Uno
Cuarenta y Uno
Treinta y Seis
Diecinueve
Diecinueve
Cincuenta
Cincuenta y Siete
AUSENTE
Treinta y Siete
Diez

Cuarenta 'y Tres
Treintay Tres
Cincuenta

Cuarenta y Dos

05/03/2015
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Fecha Examen:

ANO ACADEMICO 2015
PRIMER PARCIAL DE ADMISION AL CPI - SEDE AYOLAS

MATEMATICA 2

TRIBUNAL EXAMINADOR

. Ing. Isacio Vallejos Aquino
. Ing. Maria Teresa Pino

. Ing. José Juan Ricart

. Ing. Gustavo Riart

Cédula

5887853
5046503
4810920
4280427
6813119
5970378
2170669
4091213
7378368
5713009
6022668
3255719
4325176
5371264
4733728
5942682
3630491
3987442
5581191
2023038
4584177
5464850
4654099
5017598
4902055
4204592
4443102
5138346
4980032
4421844

Apellidos y Nombres

ESPINOLA RUIZ DIAZ, LAURA JASMIN
FERNANDEZ ALMADA, DANINA SOLEDAD
FERREIRA ALCARAZ, OSMAR ADRIAN
FERREIRA OCAMPOS, JOSE JOAQUIN
FLEITAS, CARLA ROMINA

FLORES AYALA, HORACIO DAVID
FRETEZ FRANCO, OMAR ALCIDES
GAMARRA MORA, LAURA BELEN
GARCETE ZARATE, GUIDO GILBERTO
GARCIA BRUSQUETTI, MIGUEL ANGEL
GAUTO JACQUET, EULOGIA

GAYOSO FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL MARINO
GIMENEZ ACURNA, RODNEY GILBERTO
GIMENEZ AYALA, JHOANA MARIA JOSE
GIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, SERGIO DAVID
GOMEZ AREVALOS, HILDA

GOMEZ BARRIOS, MILCIADES ARTURO
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, NATALIA ROCIO
GOMEZ VAZQUEZ, RUTH CLARISSA
GONZALEZ ARRIETA, VIVIAN MARLENE
GONZALEZ ARRIOLA, PATRICIA
GONZALEZ CHAMORRO, PEDRO JOAQUIN
GONZALEZ CONTRERA, ROCIO BELEN
GONZALEZ PEREIRA, GUILERMO JOAQUIN
GRIFFITH BOGADO, LUCIA GUADALUPE
IRALA, MIRIAN BEATRIZ

LEGUIZAMON MAIDANA, LUCIA ELIANA
LOPEZ AMARILLA, MARCO ABEL

LOPEZ GUIRLAND, JORGE OMAR
LUCENA AYALA, EMILI FLORENCIA
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05/03/2015

Prof. Ing. Ramon Pistilli
Prof. Ing. Carlos Montero
Prof. Ing. Gabriel Fleitas

Cifra
29
40
26
45
40
26
48
66
36
13
51
20
10
28
63
38
14
17
16
14
32
45
42
33
59
31
51
47
34
18

Calificacion
Letras

Veintinueve
Cuarenta
Veintiseis
Cuarenta y Cinco
Cuarenta
Veintiseis
Cuarenta y Ocho
Sesenta y Seis
Treinta y Seis
Trece

Cincuenta y Uno
Veinte

Diez

Veintiocho
Sesentay Tres
Treinta y Ocho
Catorce
Diecisiete
Dieciseis
Catorce

Treinta 'y Dos
Cuarenta y Cinco
Cuarenta 'y Dos
Treintay Tres
Cincuenta y Nueve
Treinta 'y Uno
Cincuenta y Uno
Cuarenta y Siete
Treinta y Cuatro

Dieciocho
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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87
88
89
90

Fecha Examen:

ANO ACADEMICO 2015
PRIMER PARCIAL DE ADMISION AL CPI - SEDE AYOLAS

MATEMATICA 2

TRIBUNAL EXAMINADOR

. Ing. Isacio Vallejos Aquino
. Ing. Maria Teresa Pino

. Ing. José Juan Ricart

. Ing. Gustavo Riart

Cédula

7143243
5258629
5919920
4657102
4903126
4951087
4325142
5535879
5781116
4569909
5453136
7308778
6243952
4337055
4878110
7310533
4683396
4683364
6801822
39909779
5257775
4295820
5342332
5921541
4747706
3993469
5393754
5511805
5074844
5921574

Apellidos y Nombres

LUGO, GABRIELA ANAHI

MACIEL LEGUIZA, TEREZA GABRIELA
MARTINEZ CHAMORRO, MAIDA LUISA
MELGAREJO GUIRLAND, CLAUDIA TEREZA

MELLONE CHAMORRO, FERNANDO MARCELO ANDRES

MELLONE CHAMORRO, IVANA MARIA JOSE
MONTIEL ROTELA, JOSE ADRIAN

MOREL NOGUERA, DAVID EMANUEL
MORINIGO FLEITAS, JORGE DAVID
MORINIGO MORINIGO, GISELA BEATRIZ
NOGUERA MARTINEZ, IGNACIO

ORIBE ALVAREZ, ALICIA DAHIANA
OVIEDO ROLON, TALIA LUCERO

PINO LEZCANO, HELENICE

PINEIRO HUGO, LAURENT GIANNINA
PONT, RICARDO OMAR

QUINONEZ ORTIZ, ARTURO RUBEN
QUINONEZ ORTIZ, DAMIAN

QUINONEZ RIVEROS, LIZ MARIA

RAMOS, CAMILA ROCIO

RANONI ROMERO, JOSE ROLANDO
RECALDE ORTELLADO, NESTOR FABRIZZIO
RIVAROLA VALENZUELA, RONALD DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ VALIENTE, LETICIA SOLEDAD
ROJAS AYALA, PEDRO ALEJANDRO
ROLON BOGADO, ANALIA BEATRIZ
ROMAN FERNANDEZ, JORGE DAVID
ROMAN LUGO, CORNELIO DANIEL
ROMERO COLMAN, RICARDO DARIO
ROMERO DOMINGUEZ, EULICES

06/03/2015 - 17:47:16 - SCE

05/03/2015

Prof. Ing. Ramon Pistilli
Prof. Ing. Carlos Montero
Prof. Ing. Gabriel Fleitas

Cifra
27
67
17
19

Aus
Aus
Aus
28
21
40
36
41
23
50
Aus
28
Aus
40
20
35
10
20
26
Aus
24
24
50
12
12
52

Calificacion
Letras

Veintisiete
Sesenta y Siete
Diecisiete
Diecinueve
AUSENTE
AUSENTE
AUSENTE
Veintiocho
Veintiuno
Cuarenta
Treinta y Seis
Cuarenta y Uno
Veintitres
Cincuenta
AUSENTE
Veintiocho
AUSENTE
Cuarenta
Veinte

Treinta y Cinco
Diez

Veinte
Veintiseis
AUSENTE
Veinticuatro
Veinticuatro
Cincuenta
Doce

Doce

Cincuenta y Dos
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Fecha Examen: 05/03/2015

ANO ACADEMICO 2015

PRIMER PARCIAL DE ADMISION AL CPI - SEDE AYOLAS

MATEMATICA 2
TRIBUNAL EXAMINADOR

Prof. Ing. Isacio Vallejos Aquino Prof. Ing. Ramén Pistilli
Prof. Ing. Maria Teresa Pino Prof. Ing. Carlos Montero
Prof. Ing. José Juan Ricart Prof. Ing. Gabriel Fleitas
Prof. Ing. Gustavo Riart
Ne Cédula Apellidos y Nombres G Calificaic;rrlas
91 6131100 ROTELA SEGOVIA, ALDO RUBEN 39 Treintay Nueve
92 6377669 RUIZ DIAZ, LUIS ENRIQUE 56 Cincuentay Seis
93 3617284 RUIZ GIMENEZ, ANGEL DAVID 22 Veintidos
94 3574954 SAMBUCHETTI CESPEDES, LUCIO PABLINO 39 Treintay Nueve
95 3852169 SANABRIA RUIZ DIAZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 17 Diecisiete
96 4432396 SANCHEZ ESQUIVEL, JOSE SEBASTIAN 13 Trece
97 4820814 SANTACRUZ LEGUIZAMON, HECTOR 40 Cuarenta
98 4666166 TALAVERA DUARTE, JUAN ALBERTO 23 Veintitres
99 4666228 TALAVERA DUARTE, LETICIA ESTHER 33 Treintay Tres
100 7005204 TALAVERA FARIAS, DEISY YOHANA 16 Dieciseis
101 5176404 TOCAIMASA GALEANO, FLORENCIA MARIA 28 Veintiocho
102 5971383 TORRES LOPEZ, DARIO 11 Once
103 6177034 TURRINI PLEVACHUK, MARTA AUDELINA 22 Veintidos
104 4902054 VARELA ACOSTA, INGRID PAMELA 20 Veinte
105 5747325 VEGA GENES, LUIS ENRIQUE 14 Catorce
106 4814152 VELAZQUEZ RAMIREZ, AMANDA ROSSELY 16 Dieciseis
107 5816407 VERA MORINIGO, CECILIA BEATRIZ 35 Treintay Cinco
108 6015505 VERA ROTELA, JOSE GABRIEL 12 Doce
109 6113122 VINALEZ AQUINO, DIANA BELEN 19 Diecinueve
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